	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 125A 240VAC 80VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 227.72000 (This price is for reference only)
		 8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM6011-46FC10&33 Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -46DB
ZR-6XA/BOEM/L2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 3.0V AA OXYRIDE ALKA
1458VA3B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4X4X3" BLUE
1406123 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE 4POS M12-RJ45
CCSMA26.5-MM-086-5 Crystek Corporation  RF CABL HAND FORMABLE SMA M/M 5"
DK-2912-10 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 10M
C2777-JF08R0R041090AA JAE Electronics  JF08 HI SPD FLX ASSMBLY 41PINS
100R18-457B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 18POS 1MM 18"
H3BBT-10110-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049Y/H1504TR10"
1301430187 Molex Connector Corporation  24W47 W25FT 14-3-SO 25W47
H3AWH-1418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC14H/AE14M/HPL14H
M6MMH-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM20H/MC20G/MDM20H
H1BXS-1436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR14S/AE14G/X
1-57825-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE RND 24AWG CAT5E RED 1000'
1216C SL001 Alpha Wire  1216C SLATE 1000 FT
79247 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 6 COND 22AWG
5062C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18AWG 2 COND 1000' UNSHLD
5279C SL002 Alpha Wire  5279C SLATE 500 FT
7131821 General Cable/Carol Brand  6A 10G GS10000 CMP GY 1K'SP
C3063.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 7/26BC PVC/OA/FLEX CMP
PWM1219 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 100'
01776.43.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  WELD CABLE 2AWG 600V RED 2000'
2C2-2E-505 3M  ENDPLATE 2-TYPE 505
MSC10W63T15-L6 Panduit Corp  STEEL STRAP NYLON 11 COAT
RNF-100-3/16-GY-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
R050X075V1T Panduit Corp  THERM TRANS VINYL 0.50 W
2D2AA-505-ISG 3M  COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
D2X2WH6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT ROUND PVC WHITE
TFC5EI-X Panduit Corp  FITTING TEE EIA/TIA LD/CD5 IVORY
IEGBX6-33582-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
T11-211R-0.1 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 100MA 240VAC 48VDC
TA45-ABDBFJ20C0-AZM02 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 60VDC
TA45-ABLUF200Z9 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
ANL-175 Cooper Bussmann  CURRENT LIMITER 175A 32V FAST
0242.100HAT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250V BLU BARRIER AXL
KLPC1600X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS L 1600A 600V
F0603G0R10FNTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 100MA 32V FAST THIN 0603
0AGX002.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGX 2A 32V 8AG
SA9.0C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC AXIAL
P1402ABL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 2CHP 58/116V 250A TO220
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  keywords
	    	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  E-T-A
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  pdf
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  datasheet
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  price
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  distributor
	electronic components 8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  Circuit Protection
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  Circuit Breakers
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A  CIR BRKR 125A 240VAC 80VDC
	8345-C02A-U3M0-DB1A1B-125A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .